Pricing August 2017
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
UPHOLSTERY CAP BASE SHAPE*
PLACING AN ORDER IS EASY
Size

22
SIZE
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Option
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
OPTION
•  Upholstery cap is available
on some models.
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Available in 15”, 18” and 22” round or square tops
at 18”, 22” and 25” heights.
•  Round Base and offset column is used with round tops.
•  Square Base and offset column is used with square tops.
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•  Base and column available in any of 76 Spectone colors.
•  Levelling glides
Example: 15D-SK018-PVF-
MODEL OPTIONEDGE
UPHOLSTERY
CAP
Add
TOP SPECIFICATIONS OPTION
15D-SKO18
15D-SKO22